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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     August Thornton        M0119         1/25    5:44       17:49
2     Paul Lim               M0119         2/25    5:51       18:08
3     Joshua Swigart         M0119         3/25    6:12       19:16
4     Carson Post            M0119         4/25    6:16       19:28
5     Garrett Cowan          M0119         5/25    6:18       19:34
6     Peter McPartlin        M4055          1/4    6:23       19:49
7     Scott Cowan            M4055          2/4    6:34       20:24
8     Amarie Miller          F0119         1/17    6:54       21:24
9     Andrew Cowan           M0119         6/25    6:56       21:30
10    Micah Hubele           M0119         7/25    7:08       22:08
11    Austin Bradford        M0119         8/25    7:08       22:10
12    Luke Mehlschau         M0119         9/25    7:21       22:49
13    Rebeka Preston         F0119         2/17    7:25       23:01
14    Marshall Duncan        M0119        10/25    7:27       23:06
15    Ainsley Beam           F0119         3/17    7:29       23:13
16    Josie Risinger         F0119         4/17    7:37       23:38
17    Max David              M0119        11/25    7:45       24:05
18    Abby Forrest           F2039          1/9    7:49       24:15
19    Andrew Haase           M0119        12/25    8:10       25:20
20    Ely Kennel             M0119        13/25    8:10       25:22
21    Jeremy Ness            M0119        14/25    8:21       25:55
22    Caleb Ness             M0119        15/25    8:21       25:56
23    Jared Mehlschau        M0119        16/25    8:38       26:48
24    Brinley Beam           F0119         5/17    9:00       27:55
25    Justin Oberfoell       M0119        17/25    9:03       28:07
26    Brent Martin           M2039          1/3    9:03       28:07
27    Sharon Thornton        F4055          1/7    9:13       28:37
28    Caleb Steffen          M0119        18/25    9:32       29:36
29    Alanna McPartlin       F2039          2/9    9:39       29:58
30    Chantelle Onderko      F2039          3/9    9:48       30:27
31    Kamran Ness            M0119        19/25    9:50       30:31
32    Madison Smith          F0119         6/17   10:11       31:38
33    Crystel Cheyne         F0119         7/17   10:11       31:38
34    Michael Chung          M0119        20/25   10:17       31:56
35    Lisa Mance             F4055          2/7   10:23       32:14
36    Molli Fowler           F4055          3/7   10:23       32:14
37    Jack Fowler            M0119        21/25   10:23       32:15
38    Grace Hubele           F0119         8/17   11:25       35:28
39    Jordan Ness            M0119        22/25   11:29       35:40
40    Kimberly Ness          F2039          4/9   11:29       35:40
41    Peter Ness             M2039          2/3   11:29       35:41
42    Diana Hale             F4055          4/7   11:47       36:35
43    Cooper Brasel          M0119        23/25   12:22       38:24
44    Megan Ferris           F2039          5/9   13:01       40:25
45    Bailey Kniebuehler     F0119         9/17   13:31       42:00
46    Greg Kniebuehler       M4055          3/4   13:31       42:00
47    Darren Page            M2039          3/3   14:07       43:50
48    Kyle Beth Page         F0119        10/17   14:07       43:50
49    Jamie Myrick-Duckett   F0119        11/17   15:27       48:00
50    Ellenor Page           F0119        12/17   15:53       49:18
51    Kapla West             F2039          6/9   15:58       49:35
52    Shannon Smith          F4055          5/7   15:58       49:35
53    Gabby Paul             F0119        13/17   16:28       51:09
54    Grace Moseman          F0119        14/17   16:28       51:09
55    Makenna David          F0119        15/17   16:28       51:10
56    Tommi Villers          F0119        16/17   16:29       51:10
57    Ethan Brasel           M0119        24/25   17:25       54:04
58    Kim Brasel             F4055          6/7   17:25       54:04
59    Rachel Steffen         F2039          7/9   18:24       57:09
60    Grace Horner           F0119        17/17   18:37       57:48
61    Kyle Horner            M4055          4/4   18:41       58:02
62    Neilann Horner         F4055          7/7   18:41       58:02
63    William Page           M0119        25/25   20:19     1:03:05
64    Shelly Harris          F2039          8/9   20:25     1:03:25
65    Shannon Page           F2039          9/9   20:25     1:03:26
66    Sherry Perdue          F5699          1/1   24:04     1:14:46
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